Rank Competitor(s)

© 0O N o O B~ W N PP

e N i =
o o~ W N B O

Julie Anne LeDrew
Isabella Folkes
Chloe Jackson

Club

Prince Of Wales SC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Prince Of Wales SC

Alexa Bishop Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Ariana White Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Ava Baker Silver Blades (NL) SC
Anna Hurley Prince Of Wales SC
Avery Noseworthy Conception Bay North SC
Erin Bungay Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Elise Metcalfe Prince Of Wales SC
Kayla Barry Silver Blades (NL) SC
Ella Sooley Trinity Placentia FSC
Julia Murphy Conception Bay North SC
Chloe Clarke Prince Of Wales SC
Hayden Oates Silver Blades (NL) SC
Grace Quilty Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Allison Winter
Skate Canada Date:

2025 Skate NL Sectional Championships/Kaetlyn Osmond Invitational

6-Dec-2025

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

4:13:34PM

The Glacier Arena

December 5th to 6th, 2025
STAR 6 Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

23.22
22.74
22.22
21.18
20.69
19.58
19.15
19.10
18.46
18.31
17.54
16.55
16.05
16.02
15.16
14.96

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
™)
®
©)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)

23.22
22.74
22.22
21.18
20.69
19.58
19.15
19.10
18.46
18.31
17.54
16.55
16.05
16.02
15.16
14.96

Gregor Maclean

Patinage Canada



