

2025 Skate NL Sectional Championships/Kaetlyn Osmond Invitational

The Glacier Arena

December 5th to 6th, 2025

STAR 6 Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	FP	Points
1	Julie Anne LeDrew	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	23.22 (1)	23.22
2	Isabella Folkes	Sparkling Blades FSC	NL	22.74 (2)	22.74
3	Chloe Jackson	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	22.22 (3)	22.22
4	Alexa Bishop	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	21.18 (4)	21.18
5	Ariana White	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	20.69 (5)	20.69
6	Ava Baker	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	19.58 (6)	19.58
7	Anna Hurley	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	19.15 (7)	19.15
8	Avery Noseworthy	Conception Bay North SC	NL	19.10 (8)	19.10
9	Erin Bungay	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	18.46 (9)	18.46
10	Elise Metcalfe	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	18.31 (10)	18.31
11	Kayla Barry	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	17.54 (11)	17.54
12	Ella Sooley	Trinity Placentia FSC	NL	16.55 (12)	16.55
13	Julia Murphy	Conception Bay North SC	NL	16.05 (13)	16.05
14	Chloe Clarke	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	16.02 (14)	16.02
15	Hayden Oates	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	15.16 (15)	15.16
16	Grace Quilty	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	14.96 (16)	14.96

Allison Winter

Gregor Maclean

